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Performance Test West in Huttwil 12.07.2020
Performance Test Ouest a Huttwil 12.07.2020

Despont Olivia 17.09.2005 F Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Greder Louise 22.10.2005 F Neuchatel Hockey Academy 1999

Grunder Janina 05.08.2005 G HC Delémont-Vallée

Ramseier Kayla 08.05.2005 D HC Université Neuchatel Sarl

Anthamatten Lara Maria 30.05.2006 D EHC Raron / EHC Saastal

Brauen Mathilde 07.02.2006 F CP Fleurier

Castegnaro Sarina 02.09.2006 D HC Miinchenbuchsee Moosseedorf

Decorges Mathilde 29.01.2006 G Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Gfeller Gina Marie 26.07.2006 G HC Munchenbuchsee Moosseedorf

Lambercier Cindy 05.09.2006 F HC Saint-Imier

Menoud Pauline 04.09.2006  HC Le Locle

Perigo Salma 29.10.2006  EHC Bern 96

Perzoff Amelia 02.09.2006 D HC Forward-Morges (LA)

Reynaud Soraya 04.08.2006 F Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Stettler Joya 08.04.2006 D HC Munchenbuchsee Moosseedorf

Walzer Amelie 21.10.2006 G SC Bern Future

Witschi Winona 26.09.2006 G SC Langenthal

Biner Norah Lynn 20.10.2007  EHC Visp Lions

Broillet Lisa 12.06.2007  Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Burch Timea 19.02.2007 HC Wisle

Capezzali Melissa 21.05.2007 D HC La Chaux-de-Fonds (LA)

Da Silva Clara 04.10.2007 D CP Fleurier

Despont Alexandra 25.01.2007 F Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Erismann Nikita 23.01.2007 D SC Langenthal

Roten Fay 09.12.2007  EHC Visp Lions

Gaumann Janine 27.02.2007  HC Dragon Thun

Graves Helena 10.02.2007  Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Gttly Maude 03.10.2007  HC Ajoie (LA)

Huber Chiara Anjali 31.08.2007 F HC Dragon Thun

Hubler Lara 19.01.2007 G EHC Bern 96

Iseli Amaya Valentina 12.01.2007 G HC Dragon Thun

Kaufmann Jara 01.06.2007  EHC Zunzgen-Sissach

Kunz Lavinia 26.02.2007  HC Munchenbuchsee Moosseedorf

Lanz Anina 30.05.2007 D SC Langenthal

Leibundgut Ilana 09.01.2007 D SC Langenthal

Manetsch Jael 03.09.2007 F HC Luzern

Méan Sofia 20.10.2007  Griffons / CPG / HCBG

Pittet Maélle 27.07.2007 G HC Vallée de Joux

Schmid Fabienne 28.12.2007 F SCL Young Tigers

Stahli Anissija Laura 15.09.2007  SC Unterseen-Interlaken
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Hilfscoach
Hilfscoach
Physio

Team Managerin

Vuillemin
Wampfler
Wilcke

Aebi
Amacher
Amstutz
Bach

Bargo Cuns
Bernier-Latmani
Birnstiel
Bonassi
Cornu

Croll

Fuss
Giordano
Haslimeier
Himmelberger
Husi

Juillard
Koradi
Ledermann
Mériguet
Maller
Pfaffli
Reischl

Russi
Sonderegger
Soravia
Sukumaran Nair
Tschannen
Vetsch

Vogt
Wagner
Zimmerli
Zwahlen

Tatjana Diener
Iris Miiller
Jessica Celio

Celine Abgottspon

Silke Zwick
Mireille Meier

Aiyana
Laura
Muriel
Kiana

Lara
Camila
Maéva- Océane
Sofia
Anouk
Luana
Céline
Viviane
Mila

Nadine
Jade
Lilliane
Emilie
Melanie Margrit
Alexane
Shimay Jael
Leona
Laure
Norina
Yasmine
Selina Luna
Kelly
Jelena
Tanisha Amoena
Amrita
Livia Selina
Liana

Nelia
Andina
Léonie
Jessy

18.08.2007
16.01.2007
10.08.2007
23.12.2008
24.05.2008
10.06.2008
17.09.2008
08.08.2008
29.05.2008
05.05.2008
16.01.2008
08.08.2008
14.08.2008
24.10.2008
27.01.2008
21.10.2008
05.08.2008
09.01.2008
22.05.2008
07.11.2008
29.08.2008
15.08.2008
24.08.2008
23.06.2008
05.09.2008
01.11.2008
05.06.2008
09.01.2008
29.09.2008
05.10.2008
29.06.2008
22.04.2008
11.06.2008
26.03.2008
18.08.2008

Brandis Juniors

EHC Lenk-Zweisimmen
EHC Bern 96

HC Delémont-Vallée

SC Unterseen-Interlaken
HC Saint-Imier

HC Saint-Imier

CP Fleurier

Lausanne HC

EHC Engelberg Titlis
EHC Schwarzenburg

HC Forward-Morges (LA)
SCB Future

HC Dragon Thun

HCA Ajoie

EHC Schwarzenburg

HC Vallorbe

EHC Olten (AL)

HC Moutier

Forward Morges HC

Géneve Servette

EHC Sensee Future

HC Dragon Thun

HC Huskys Region Schallenberg
HC Moutier

EHC Bern 96

EHC Bern 96

EHC Schwarzenburg

EHC Uzwil

HC Moutier

SC Unterseen-Interlaken
HC Valais Chablais Futur
EHC Bern 96



